NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

2016 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 60
National Champions ~ ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS CJRC 2343  plRAAwardPlaques and a Championship
FAIRFAX, VA
ERMARTH, AMITY 591
KIM, ELENA 589
LASH, JARRETT 587
WHEELER, GRAYSON 576

Award Winners - by Category

JUNIOR
1st Place OLE MILL RANGERS 2327  4Medas
GRIFFIN, GA
BURROW, LAURA 583
MARTIN, LEAH 579
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER 584
PAYNE, SAMUEL 581
2nd Place SEITZLAND STING 2326  4Medals
SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
HERRING, LILLIAN 581
JACKSON, ANTHONY 581
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER 575
OPENSHAW, WYATT 589
3rd Place PALMYRA - GREEN 2323  4Medas
PALMYRA, PA
POTTS, ALEXA 572
POTTS, KARLY 582
ORDILLE, KYLE 585
NELSON, GRACE 584
4th Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRD! 2318  4Medals
EVERETT, WA
ROUSE, MARA 569
PATAJO, ALEC 589
YEASTING, OWEN 582
NELSON, EMME 578

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place SUTTER UNION - GOLD 2323  4Medals
SUTTER, CA
TORRISON, DARIEN 574
PACK, MADYSON 587
BENESH, RACHEL 579
MCILWAIN, DAWN 583

7/12/2016 11:50:31 Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

3rd Place NTCSC - CITIUS 2287  4Medals
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
SIGMON, HAILEE 574
STRONG, JAMES 545
SHANER, WILLIAM 595
YOUNG, ERIN 573
2nd Place MCGC KATS 2287  “Medals
MORRIS, AL
MC ANDREWS, RYAN 585
SCHEER, ANNA 574
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY 555
LORING, THOMAS 573

JROTC - SCHOLASTIC

1st Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD 2320  4Medas
FAIRFAX, VA
EISENBERG, ZACHARY 575
MILLER, KEEGAN 574
CARROLL, HAYLEY 588
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS 583
2nd Place FEAR THE TREE 2294  4Medals
HONOLULU, HI
SUTHARD, TY 572
BAPTIST, CAMILLE 576
KWOCK, HEIDI 568
OGASAWARA, RYAN 578
3rd Place QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL 2239  4Medals
QUINCY, IL
ROLL, CALEB 554
GILLE, KALEB 554
GIFFIN, ALEXIS 570

KLINNER, ALEXIS 561
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Team Rankings by Category 60 - Total Entries

1.

JUNIOR

2343
591
589
587
576

2327
583
579
584
581

2326
581
581
575
589

2323
572
582
585
584

2318
569
589
582
578

2306
572
578
577
579

2302
582
564
579
577

2296
578
575
567
576

2294
568
572
577
577

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS CJRC
ERMARTH, AMITY
KIM, ELENA
LASH, JARRETT
WHEELER, GRAYSON

OLE MILL RANGERS
BURROW, LAURA
MARTIN, LEAH
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
PAYNE, SAMUEL

SEITZLAND STING
HERRING, LILLIAN
JACKSON, ANTHONY
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
OPENSHAW, WYATT

PALMYRA - GREEN
POTTS, ALEXA
POTTS, KARLY
ORDILLE, KYLE
NELSON, GRACE

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS
ROUSE, MARA
PATAJO, ALEC
YEASTING, OWEN
NELSON, EMME

SPOKANE SILVER
WRIGHT, DAVID
HILLMAN, MALIYA
MAYSTROVICH, MARY
WILSON, CASSIDY

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS PRECISION
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
STRAUCH, FALLON
NELSON, MARANDA
SCOTT, COLIN

LINCOLN LEAD HEADS
DEL MAR, VERONICA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
FURY, SYDNEY
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - A
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

10.

2293
574
575
584
560

2286
581
595
557
553

2284
570
568
579
567

2273
564
573
566
570

2258
540
571
567
580

2252
564
563
563
562

2248
541
565
565
577

2239
547
569
557
566

2225
554
558
558
555
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

GALWAY JRC
OGDEN, DILLON
AZOTEA, ERIC
OGDEN, LOGAN
READ, ALAN

MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JR. RIFLE CLUB - PRECISION

VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE
LUTZ, CASEY

VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA
ENGELS, RACHEL

SPOKANE GOLD
COOPER, MICHAEL
MCADAM, KATHERINE
MADDOX, AIDAN
MAYSTROVICH, MASON

SUTTER BUTTES - 4-H
AHOLA, NADINE
OLIVERA, RYAN
SMITH, PAIGE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN

ARVADA - GOLDEN GOLD
KISSELL, KENDRA
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

LINCOLN CRAZY MONKEYS
NORTH, EMMA
JASSO, THOMAS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS
CHASTAIN-CHOMYN, LIBERTI
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
MARTIN, MATTHEW
HUCK, AIDAN

OLE MILL
LOVETT, EMMALIE
MAYO, AMANDA
RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
WILLIAMS, SAWYER

WEST POTOMAC HS - SILVER
HAAS, ELEANOR
MCPHERSON, CONNOR
SULLIVAN, KURT
MANCINI, DOMINIC

60 - Total Entries

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



JUNIOR

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

2214
535
565
561
553

2210
541
567
555
547

2206
508
561
570
567

2204
526
521
584
573

2189
552
547
533
557

2126
565
522
491
548

2063
445
548
564
506

1967
441
526
520
480

1679
573
571
535
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MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - B
KISCH, KENRICK
BUESSELER, DANA
HIRSCH, VINCENT
NELSON, MEGAN

MCGC JUNIORS
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
MORO, LANDAN
WINGARD, BLAKE
BOGGAN, GARRETT

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS WHITE

COLLINS, BRYCE
FRAZIER, ANNA
TINTER, ARON
VALDES, LUCAS

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
BAIRD, GILLIAN
GAMRAT, COLTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

FGV COUGARS #1
ELMORE, SOPHIA
RIFFLE, ANDREA
MOSIER, MATTHEW
LUOMA, TYLER

NILES EAGLES
TEDDE, DOMINIC
LEVINE, KYLE
GOCALA, MEGAN
WESTMORELAND, JACOB

MPGC
SUMI, RYDEN
OSAKI, CASSANDRA
KADOOKA, LAUREN
DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE

WEST POTOMAC HS - BLUE TEAM
CAMPBELL, CHRISTINIA
GILL, BRENDAN
HOSTETLER, ALEX
KNIGHT, WILLIAM

LANDER JR. RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
CARPER, KYLE
THOMAS, SHAYNA

60 - Total Entries

27 - Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1. 2323
574
587
579
583

2. 2287
574
545
595
573

2287
585
574
555
573

4. 2285
565
574
578
568

5. 2277
558
581
568
570

6. 2266
571
565
545
585

7. 2252
550
574
568
560

8. 2214
557
536
561
560

9. 2213
558
563
546
546

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

SUTTER UNION - GOLD
TORRISON, DARIEN
PACK, MADYSON
BENESH, RACHEL
MCILWAIN, DAWN

NTCSC - CITIUS
SIGMON, HAILEE
STRONG, JAMES
SHANER, WILLIAM
YOUNG, ERIN

MCGC KATS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
LORING, THOMAS

HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, IBBY
DONALD, ABIGAIL

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS GREEN
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
LAMB, REBECCA
PARK, JOSEPH
STURTZ, BRYCE

CAPITOL CITY - GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
ATKINSON, LIAM
PHAM, ANDREW

PALMYRA - GOLD
POTTS, JOEL
DIEHL, ERIN
HARR, MICA
SHEFFEY, DAVID

SPOKANE BRONZE
BERRETH, CAMERON
FREUND, HANNAH
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE

RIVERSIDE
BULLARD, MARLIE
ROCHA, SKYLAR
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN

60 - Total Entries

18 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

10.

2153
564
525
517
547

2150
570
541
511
528

2127
548
515
522
542

2125
528
530
509
558

1998
477
473
463
585

1942
540
443
410
549

1836
503
386
508
439

1763
472
431
414
446

1406
281
309
358
458

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

NTCSC - ALTIUS
KUZIS, THOMAS
TORRENCE, KATIE
SELLERS, ANTONE
SELLERS, EMMIE

FGV COUGARS #2
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
HALL, LAUREN
HUNTER, CHELSEA
BARONE, CADEN

CC BALD EAGLES
VARNEY, SHELBY
YOUNG, AARON
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
VARNEY, ABIGAIL

CIPS - BLUE
DOTSON, JASMINE
SCHER, TY
GUTTSCHOW, BEN
THOMPSON, JADEN

TELLER COUNTY
ERB, DAMON
SONNIER, DAMIEN
HOLLMAN, TRISTAN
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA

SHELBY COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC.

JONES, TAYLOR
GRIMM, JOSHUA
DURYEA, JACOB
DURYEA, ANDREW

TEAM HELLO KITTY
LAUSTERER, SARA
PACTOL, HALEY
DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH
ATHANS, TAYLOR

FGV COUGARS #3
WAGNER, LUKE
STRIPE, SYLVIA
HANSON, ALEXANDER
BENGALA, HUNTER

CC RED FALCONS
CLAVET, ANJEE
ELLIS, JOSEPH
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
BEALE, AIDAN

60 - Total Entries

18 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



1.

2320
575
574
588
583

2294
572
576
568
578

2239
554
554
570
561

2239
553
585
573
528

2233
549
572
547
565

2230
566
544
552
568

2181
552
563
512
558

2137
532
520
533
552

2125
544
511
534
536
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JROTC - SCHOLASTIC

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
EISENBERG, ZACHARY
MILLER, KEEGAN
CARROLL, HAYLEY
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS

FEAR THE TREE
SUTHARD, TY
BAPTIST, CAMILLE
KWOCK, HEIDI
OGASAWARA, RYAN

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL
ROLL, CALEB
GILLE, KALEB
GIFFIN, ALEXIS
KLINNER, ALEXIS

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
KHAN, RAYAAN
FISHER, EMILY
MCCARTY, JAMES
STALLINGS, SCARLETT

SLUH BLUE
WALSH, CHRIS
LUDWIG, GRANT
STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
WOHLSTADTER, SEAN

IROQUOIS WEST - GOLD
FINEGAN, JASON
OLSON, BRANDON
GARCIA, JULISSA
PETERS, JOSETTE

CENTRAL SQUARE HS MAROON
PURDY, BRIANNA
HUMEZ, ZACHERY
REHILL, ETHAN
DAVIS, ERIC

FFCHS - PRECISION
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
GARSIDE, MICHAEL
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN

IROQUOIS WEST - BLUE
KUIPERS, JUSTIN
DAVIS, HANNAH
MAYER, SCOTT
KENNELL, JACOB

60 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

SCHOLASTIC



JROTC - SCHOLASTIC

10. 2122
512
520
526
564

n. 2056
521
550
518
467

12. 2018
540
539
484
455

13. 1877
452
508
476
441

14. 1847
515
463
442
427

15. 1672
439
453
381
399

1. 2343
591
589
587
576

2. 2327
583
579
584
581
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

SAULT AREA HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY

LAWSON, KYLER
COX, SAMUEL
SMITH, MAKENZEE
COLLINS, BAILEY

NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES

WRIGHT, MATTHEW
BAROFFIO, DANIEL
YACAVONI, MOLLY
HEBERT, ABIGAIL

SLUH WHITE
STEMMLER, ADAM
WEBER, JOSEPH
SCHNELKER, ERIC
DOYLE, JACK

KALAHEO MUSTANGS
SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN
TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
MUSSON, ERIN
PASCUA, JUSTIN

DENVER WEST
MATTA, ESTRELLA
BUNTING, IVERY
BROOKS, DAIHAUONZADRE
GUERRERO, ZENDI

BANGOR RIFLE TEAM JROTC
HOPLZER, WILLIAM
BOURASSA, BLAKE
CYR, ALEXANDER
MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA

National Ranking - All Teams

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS CJRC

ERMARTH, AMITY
KIM, ELENA

LASH, JARRETT
WHEELER, GRAYSON

OLE MILL RANGERS
BURROW, LAURA
MARTIN, LEAH
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER
PAYNE, SAMUEL

60 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

JROTC

60 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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National Ranking - All Teams 60 - Total Entries
3. 2326 SEITZLAND STING JUNIOR
581 MA HERRING, LILLIAN
581 MA JACKSON, ANTHONY
575 MA HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
589 MA OPENSHAW, WYATT
4. 2323 PALMYRA - GREEN JUNIOR
572 MA POTTS, ALEXA
582 MA POTTS, KARLY
585 MA ORDILLE, KYLE
584 MA NELSON, GRACE
2323 SUTTER UNION - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
574 MA TORRISON, DARIEN
587 MA PACK, MADYSON
579 MA BENESH, RACHEL
583 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
6. 2320 J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
575 MA EISENBERG, ZACHARY
574 MA MILLER, KEEGAN
588 MA CARROLL, HAYLEY
583 MA KANELLIS, NICHOLAS
7. 2318 WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS JUNIOR
569 MA ROUSE, MARA
589 MA PATAJO, ALEC
582 MA YEASTING, OWEN
578 MA NELSON, EMME
8. 2306 SPOKANE SILVER JUNIOR
572 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
578 MA HILLMAN, MALIYA
577 MA MAYSTROVICH, MARY
579 MA WILSON, CASSIDY
9. 2302 GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS PRECISION JUNIOR
582 MA STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
564 MA STRAUCH, FALLON
579 MA NELSON, MARANDA
577 MA SCOTT, COLIN
10. 2296 LINCOLN LEAD HEADS JUNIOR
578 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
575 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS
567 MA FURY, SYDNEY

576 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE



2294
572
576
568
578

2294
568
572
577
577

2293
574
575
584
560

2287
574
545
595
573

2287
585
574
555
573

2286
581
595
557
553

2285
565
574
578
568

2284
570
568
579
567
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

FEAR THE TREE
SUTHARD, TY
BAPTIST, CAMILLE
KWOCK, HEIDI
OGASAWARA, RYAN

MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - A
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
EWERT, ELIZABETH
KISCH, KAMILLA

GALWAY JRC
OGDEN, DILLON
AZOTEA, ERIC
OGDEN, LOGAN
READ, ALAN

NTCSC - CITIUS
SIGMON, HAILEE
STRONG, JAMES
SHANER, WILLIAM
YOUNG, ERIN

MCGC KATS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY
LORING, THOMAS

MERIDIAN OPTIMIST JR. RIFLE CLUB - PRECISION
VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE
LUTZ, CASEY
VAN DEN AKKER, DANIKA
ENGELS, RACHEL

HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, IBBY
DONALD, ABIGAIL

SPOKANE GOLD
COOPER, MICHAEL
MCADAM, KATHERINE
MADDOX, AIDAN
MAYSTROVICH, MASON

60 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



20.

21.

22,

23.

25.

26.

2277
558
581
568
570

2273
564
573
566
570

2266
571
565
545
585

2258
540
571
567
580

2252
564
563
563
562

2252
550
574
568
560

2248
541
565
565
577

2239
553
585
573
528

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS GREEN

FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
LAMB, REBECCA

PARK, JOSEPH

STURTZ, BRYCE

SUTTER BUTTES - 4-H
AHOLA, NADINE
OLIVERA, RYAN
SMITH, PAIGE
ERICKSON, MADELYNN

CAPITOL CITY - GOLD
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
MOORE, LOGAN
ATKINSON, LIAM
PHAM, ANDREW

ARVADA - GOLDEN GOLD
KISSELL, KENDRA
STOCKTON, TRAVIS
BURDICK, RYAN
LARIMER, ELIJAH

LINCOLN CRAZY MONKEYS
NORTH, EMMA
JASSO, THOMAS
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
FARRINGTON, CUTLER

PALMYRA - GOLD
POTTS, JOEL
DIEHL, ERIN
HARR, MICA
SHEFFEY, DAVID

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS
CHASTAIN-CHOMYN, LIBERTI
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
MARTIN, MATTHEW
HUCK, AIDAN

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
KHAN, RAYAAN
FISHER, EMILY
MCCARTY, JAMES
STALLINGS, SCARLETT

60 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC
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National Ranking - All Teams 60 - Total Entries
2239 QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
554 MA ROLL, CALEB
554 MA GILLE, KALEB
570 MA GIFFIN, ALEXIS
561 MA KLINNER, ALEXIS
2239 OLE MILL JUNIOR
547 MA LOVETT, EMMALIE
569 MA MAYO, AMANDA
557 MA RUTLEDGE, HANNAH
566 MA WILLIAMS, SAWYER
20. 2233 SLUH BLUE SCHOLASTIC
549 MA WALSH, CHRIS
572 MA LUDWIG, GRANT
547 MA STEINGRUBY, HAYDEN
565 MA WOHLSTADTER, SEAN
30. 2230 IROQUOIS WEST - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
566 MA FINEGAN, JASON
544 MA OLSON, BRANDON
552 MA GARCIA, JULISSA
568 MA PETERS, JOSETTE
31. 2225 WEST POTOMAC HS - SILVER JUNIOR
554 MA HAAS, ELEANOR
558 MA MCPHERSON, CONNOR
558 MA SULLIVAN, KURT
555 MA MANCINI, DOMINIC
32. 2214 SPOKANE BRONZE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
557 MA BERRETH, CAMERON
536 MA FREUND, HANNAH
561 MA CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
560 MA MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE
2214 MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS - B JUNIOR
535 MA KISCH, KENRICK
565 MA BUESSELER, DANA
561 MA HIRSCH, VINCENT
553 MA NELSON, MEGAN
34. 2213 RIVERSIDE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
558 MA BULLARD, MARLIE
563 MA ROCHA, SKYLAR
546 MA HART, TAYLOR

546 MA SPAUDE, NATHAN



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

2210
541
567
555
547

2206
508
561
570
567

2204
526
521
584
573

2189
552
547
533
557

2181
552
563
512
558

2153
564
525
517
547

2150
570
541
511
528

2137
532
520
533
552
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

MCGC JUNIORS

BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN

MORO, LANDAN
WINGARD, BLAKE
BOGGAN, GARRETT

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST - ACORNS WHITE

COLLINS, BRYCE
FRAZIER, ANNA
TINTER, ARON
VALDES, LUCAS

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
BAIRD, GILLIAN
GAMRAT, COLTON
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON

FGV COUGARS #1
ELMORE, SOPHIA
RIFFLE, ANDREA
MOSIER, MATTHEW
LUOMA, TYLER

CENTRAL SQUARE HS MAROON

PURDY, BRIANNA
HUMEZ, ZACHERY
REHILL, ETHAN
DAVIS, ERIC

NTCSC - ALTIUS
KUZIS, THOMAS
TORRENCE, KATIE
SELLERS, ANTONE
SELLERS, EMMIE

FGV COUGARS #2

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA

HALL, LAUREN
HUNTER, CHELSEA
BARONE, CADEN

FFCHS - PRECISION
BALAJADIA, SHELBY
HORVAL, JACQUELIN
GARSIDE, MICHAEL
SCHARTUNG, LOGAN

60 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JROTC
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National Ranking - All Teams 60 - Total Entries
43. 2127 CC BALD EAGLES INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
548 MA VARNEY, SHELBY
515 MA YOUNG, AARON
522 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
542 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL
44, 2126 NILES EAGLES JUNIOR
565 MA TEDDE, DOMINIC
522 MA LEVINE, KYLE
491 MA GOCALA, MEGAN
548 MA WESTMORELAND, JACOB
45. 2125 IROQUOIS WEST - BLUE SCHOLASTIC
544 MA KUIPERS, JUSTIN
511 MA DAVIS, HANNAH
534 MA MAYER, SCOTT
536 MA KENNELL, JACOB
2125 CIPS - BLUE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
528 MA DOTSON, JASMINE
530 MA SCHER, TY
509 MA GUTTSCHOW, BEN
558 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
ar. 2122 SAULT AREA HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY SCHOLASTIC
512 MA LAWSON, KYLER
520 MA COX, SAMUEL
526 MA SMITH, MAKENZEE
564 MA COLLINS, BAILEY
4. 2063 MPGC JUNIOR
445 MA SUMI, RYDEN
548 MA OSAKI, CASSANDRA
564 MA KADOOKA, LAUREN
506 MA DUNAWAY, TAYLOR RENAE
49. 2056 NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR. RIFLES SCHOLASTIC
521 MA WRIGHT, MATTHEW
550 MA BAROFFIO, DANIEL
518 MA YACAVONI, MOLLY
467 MA HEBERT, ABIGAIL
50. 2018 SLUH WHITE SCHOLASTIC
540 MA STEMMLER, ADAM
539 MA WEBER, JOSEPH
484 MA SCHNELKER, ERIC

455 MA DOYLE, JACK



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

1998
477
473
463
585

1967
441
526
520
480

1942
540
443
410
549

1877
452
508
476
441

1847
515
463
442
427

1836
503
386
508
439

1763
472
431
414
446

1679
573
571
535
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TELLER COUNTY
ERB, DAMON
SONNIER, DAMIEN
HOLLMAN, TRISTAN
FRANCISCO, OLIVIA

WEST POTOMAC HS - BLUE TEAM
CAMPBELL, CHRISTINIA
GILL, BRENDAN
HOSTETLER, ALEX
KNIGHT, WILLIAM

SHELBY COUNTY SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOC.

JONES, TAYLOR
GRIMM, JOSHUA
DURYEA, JACOB
DURYEA, ANDREW

KALAHEO MUSTANGS
SINNOTT, KRYSTJAN
TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY
MUSSON, ERIN
PASCUA, JUSTIN

DENVER WEST
MATTA, ESTRELLA
BUNTING, IVERY
BROOKS, DAIHAUONZADRE
GUERRERO, ZENDI

TEAM HELLO KITTY
LAUSTERER, SARA
PACTOL, HALEY
DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH
ATHANS, TAYLOR

FGV COUGARS #3
WAGNER, LUKE
STRIPE, SYLVIA
HANSON, ALEXANDER
BENGALA, HUNTER

LANDER JR. RIFLE CLUB
POKORNY, FLINT
CARPER, KYLE
THOMAS, SHAYNA

60 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JROTC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR



59. 1672
439
453
381
399

60. 1406
281
309
358
458
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BANGOR RIFLE TEAM JROTC
HOPLZER, WILLIAM
BOURASSA, BLAKE
CYR, ALEXANDER
MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA

CC RED FALCONS
CLAVET, ANJEE
ELLIS, JOSEPH
LIZZOTTE, HUNTER
BEALE, AIDAN

60 - Total Entries

JROTC

SUB-JUNIOR



